
 
 

Dutch Holidays  
2025 – 2026 

  
 

   

 

 
 
2025 
 
Wednesday, January 1   New Year’s Day/ Nieuwjaarsdag 
 
Sunday, April 20    Easter Sunday/ Eerste Paasdag 
 
Monday, April 21    Easter Monday/ Tweede Paasdag 
 
Saturday, April 26    King’s Day/ Koningsdag 
 
Monday, May 5    Liberation Day / Bevrijdingsdag 
 
Thursday, May 29    Ascension Day/ Hemelvaartsdag 
 
Sunday, June 8    Whit Sunday/ Eerste Pinksterdag  
 
Monday, June 9    Whit Monday/ Tweede Pinksterdag 
  
Thursday, December 25   Christmas Day/ Eerste Kerstdag 
 
Friday, December 26  Boxing Day/ Tweede Kerstdag 
 
 
2026 
 
Thursday, January 1   New Year’s Day/ Nieuwjaarsdag 
 
Sunday, April 5    Easter Sunday/ Eerste Paasdag 
 
Monday, April 6    Easter Monday/ Tweede Paasdag 
 
Monday, April 27    King’s Day/ Koningsdag 
  
Thursday, May 14    Ascension Day/ Hemelvaartsdag 
 
Sunday, May 24    Whit Sunday/ Eerste Pinksterdag 
 
Monday, May 25    Whit Monday/ Tweede Pinksterdag 
 
Friday, December 25   Christmas Day/ Eerste Kerstdag 
 
Saturday, December 26  Boxing Day/ Tweede Kerstdag 


